LONG DBEACH

Employee Name:

UNION USE

2023 Vacation and Floater Selections

Provided by LBT for reference, please confirm your dates

Employee Number:

January 2023

Week |[Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 1 3 4 5|67
2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
3 15 17 18 19[20]21
4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
5 29 30 31

February 2023

Week |Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
5 1 2[3[4
6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
7 12 13 14 15 16[17]18
8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
9 26 27 28

March 2023

Week |[Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
9 1 2(3]|4
10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 15 16(17|18
12 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
13 26 27 28 29 30|31

April 2023

Week |[Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
13 1
14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 9 10 11 12 13 15
16 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
17 |23 24 25 26 27|28] 29
18 30

May 2023

Week |[Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
18 1 2 3 4 5 6
19 7 8 9 10 11 13
20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 21 22 23 24 25 27
22 28 30 31

June 2023

Week |[Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
22 1 2 3
23 4 5 6 7 8[9]10
24 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
25 |18 19 20 21 22[23] 24
26 25 26 27 28 29 30

Holidays and Observances

2-Jan
16-Jan
12-Feb
13-Feb
14-Feb
20-Feb
21-Feb
31-Mar

12-Mar

14- 16 Apr
9-Apr
10-14 Apr
14-May
29-May
15-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun
4-Jul
4-Sep
31-Oct
5-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov
23-Nov

25-Dec
31-Dec

New Year's Day Observed*
Martin Luther King Jr. Day*
Super Bowl LVII

Lincoln's Birthday
Valentine's Day

Presidents Day

Mardi Gras (ends)

Cesar Chavez Day
Daylight Savings Begins

LB Grand Prix

Easter

Spring Break (LBUSD)
Mother's Day

Memorial Day*

Last day of school LBUSD
Father's Day

Juneteenth
Independence Day*
Labor Day*

Halloween

Daylight Savings Ends
Veteran's Day Observed*
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Day*
Christmas Day*

New Year's Eve

Official LBT Holidays are in Green*

I:I Pay Days Circled in Blue

Floaters:

1.

2.

Vacation Weeks:

July 2023
Week|Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
26 1
27 | 2 3 5 6[7] 8
28 | 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
29 |16 17 18 19 20[21] 22
30 |23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 |30 31
August 2023
Week|Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
31 1 2 3|4]5
32 |6 7 8 9 10 11 12
33 [13 14 15 16 17[18]19
34 |20 21 22 23 24 25 26
35 |27 28 29 30 31
September 2023
Week|Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
35 1| 2
3 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
37 |10 11 12 13 14|15] 16
38 |17 18 19 20 21 22 23
39 |24 25 26 27 28|29 30
October 2023
Week|Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
40 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
41 | 8 910 11 12 14
42 |15 16 17 18 19 20 21
43 |22 23 24 25 26/27|28
44 |29 30 31
November 2023
Week|Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
44 1 2 3 4
45 | 5 6 7 8[9]10 1
46 |12 13 14 15 16 17 18
47 |19 20 21 22 23[24]25
48 |26 27 28 29 30
December 2023
Week|Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
48 1 2
49 | 3 4 5 6 7[8] 9
50 |10 11 12 13 14 15 16
51 |17 18 19 20 21[22] 23
52 |24 25 26 27 28 29 30

vacation will be bid in 2024

1 e 1 2 3] 45

6

9/30/2022




